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3.391,67 €

98.255,02 €

276,65
101.923,34 €

AGOSTO

INGRESOS 2020
INSCRIPCIONES, CURSOS
CUOTA COLEGIAL

TOTAL

GASTOS 2020

SEGURO LOCAL

COMPRAS PAPELERIA

CORREOS

CURSOS

DIETAS REPRESENTACION Y ASISTENCA
CUOTA ESTATAL

MANTENIMIENTO FOTOCOPIADORA
MANTENIMIENTO Y REPARACIONES
SERVICIOS PROFESIONALES
TELEFONO

ELECTRICIDAD

GASTOS COMUNIDAD

LIMPIEZA LOCAL

GASTOS DIVERSOS

IMPUESTOS

SUELDOS Y SALARIOS

SEG. SOCIAL

GASTOS BANCARIOS
AMORTIZACION

IMPUESTOS IBI BASURAS

TOTAL

384,06 €

101,93 €

73,10 €

1.929,47 €

6.387,96 €

20.159,26 €

91,62 €

0,00 €

14.600,58 €

614,71 €

989,14 €

1.412,96 €

1.380,55 €

5.547,08 €

0,00 €

17.347,98 €

5.792,22 €

432,26 €

0,00 €

0,00 €

77.244,88 €
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INGRESOS 101.923,34 €
GASTOS 77.244,88 €
TOTAL 0 24.678,46 €
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